ACOUSTIC POP
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A Thousand Years - Christina Perri

Can You Feel The Love Tonight - Elton John

Can’t Help Falling In Love With You - Elvis Presley
Fields Of Gold - Eva Cassidy

Somewhere Over The Rainbow - Eva Cassidy

The First Time Ever | Saw Your Face - Roberta Flack
Songbird - Eva Cassidy

Perfect - Ed Sheeran

You’re Still The One - Shania Twain

. You Are The Reason - Callum Scott

. Imagine - John Lennon

. Your Song Ellie Goulding

. Yellow - Coldplay

. Simply The Best - Tina Turner

. Signed, Sealed, Delivered - Stevie Wonder

. Stand By Me - Ben.E.King

. Ordinary People - John Legend

. Natural Woman - Aretha Franklin

. If I Ain’t Got You - Alicia Keys

. | Say A Little Prayer For You Aretha Franklin

. How Long Will | Love You - Ellie Goulding

. Here Comes The Sun - The Beatles

. All of Me - John Legend

. Ain’t No Mountain High Enough - Marvin Gaye
. Dancing In The Moonlight - Toploader

. | Wanna Dance With Somebody - Whitney Houston
. Young Hearts Run Free - Candi Staton

. Last Request - Paolo Nuttini

. Flowers - Miley Cyrus

. What Was | Made For - Billie Eilish

. Lucky - Jason Mraz

. I'm Kissing You - Des’ree

.1 Get To Love You - Ruelle

. Murder On The Dancefloor - Sophie Ellis Bexter
. American Boy - Estelle

. Best Part - Daniel Caesar and H.E.R

. Come Away With Me - Norah Jones

. You’ve Got The Love - Florence and the Machine
. Yours - Ella Henderson

. The Power of Love - Gabrielle Aplin

. Somewhere Only We Know - Lily Allen

. Love Story - Taylor Swift

. Crazy - Gnarls Barkeley

. Crazy In Love - Beyoncé

. | Came Here For Love - Ella Eyre

. September - Earth, Wind and Fire



47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Unchained Melody - Elvis Presley
Watermelon Sugar - Harry Styles
We Found Love - Rhianna
Suddenly | See - KT Tunstall

She Will Be Loved - Maroon Five

| Wanna Be Like You - The Jungle Book/Robbie Williams

Love Is In The Air - John Paul Young
Shallow - A Star Is Born

Love Really Hurts Without You - Billy Ocean
Ain’t Nobody - Chaka Khan

Kiss Me - Sixpence None The Richer

All About That Bass - Megan Trainor
Valerie -Amy Winehouse

How Will | Know - Whitney Houston

Make You Feel My Love - Adele
Wonderwall - Oasis

Killing Me Softly With His Song - Fugees
Heaven - Bryan Adams

Can’t take my eyes off of you - Frankie Valli
You've got a friend in me - Toy Story
Dancing in the moonlight - Thin Lizzy

A Whole New World - Aladdin

Treasure - Bruno Mars

Finally - CeCe Penniston (Lusaint version)
Stop - Spice Girls

Let it be - The Beatles

Back to black - Amy Winehouse

Put your records on - Corinne Bailey Rae
Superstar - Jamelia

Time after time - Cyndi Lauper

Dance the night away - Dua Lipa (Barbie movie)

Unwritten - Natasha Bedingfield

Toxic - Britney Spears

Tennessee Whiskey - Chris Stapleton
Marry you - Bruno Mars

| will survive - Gloria Gaynor

This will be an everlasting love - Natalie Cole
Sex on fire - Kings of Leon

Dancing Queen - Abba

Dreams - Fleetwood Mac

Everytime we touch - Cascada

Lover - Taylor Swift

Mamma Mia - Abba

Titanium - Sia

Man | feel like a woman - Shania Twain
Isn’t she lovely - Stevie Wonder

Tale as old as time - Beauty and the Beast
All you need is love - The Beatles



95. Can’t get you out of my head - Kylie Minogue
96. Love on top - Beyonceé

97. No scrubs - TLC

98. Latch - Sam Smith

99. Lay me down - Sam Smith

100. Love at first sight - Kylie Minogue



